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STYLE: JC1025 NAME: SWEETHEART T-SHIRTCATEGORY: CHILDRENS

Chest Width
Body Length

12.5
20

11.5
19

13.5
21

14.5
22

15.5
23

XSDetail S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
FABRIC

•34 single

•3.7 oz

•100% combed ring-spun cotton

•Heathers 60/40 cotton/polyester

•Athletic Heather 85/15 cotton/viscose

SOFT WASHED
FOR CLEANER

SUPERIOR
PRINTING
SURFACE

ULTRA
SOFT HAND

COUNTERED CUT

TIGHTLY KNIT

SIDE- SEAMED

Black

Athletic Heather

White

Dusty Rose Heather

Light Pink

Hot Pink

Uakari Red

Boysenberry

Purple

Purple Kale

Mint

Teal Blue Heather

Pacific Blue

Light  Chartreuse

Military Green

Orange

Lime

Yellow

Turquoise


